Bus 22 AM Elementary

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:09 AM
8:14 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:25 AM
8:26 AM
8:31 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:37 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:42 AM
8:43 AM
8:44 AM

60 CLARKS FALLS RD

102 KUEHN RD

60 KUEHN RD

51 KUEHN RD

CLARKS FALLS RD & PINEWOODS RD
NORTH RD & CARLTON LN
100 North Rd

248 NORTH RD

262 NORTH RD

274 North Rd

225 NORTH RD

NORTH RD & FERN DR
NORTH RD & PINE DR

475 MAIN ST

429 MAIN ST

256 MAIN ST

MAIN ST & HANA LANE
234 MAIN ST

MAIN ST & CHAMPLIN DR

Bus 23 AM Elementary

7:45 AM
7:48 AM
7:49 AM
7:52 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
8:03 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:16 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM
8:27 AM

WOODVILLE ALTON RD & MALO DR

21 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

ALTON BRADFORD RD & CAYER TRL
BEECHWOOD HOLLOW ST & HOPKINS HOLLOW ST
ALTON BRADFORD RD & QUIET OAK DR

10 BURDICKVILLE RD

15 BURDICKVILLE RD

ALTON BRADFORD RD & PIGEON HILL CVE
29 COLLINS RD -

35 Collins Rd

51 COLLINS RD

82 COLLINS RD

COLLINS RD & BEECH HILL RD

132 Collins Rd

TOMAQUAG RD & TANNER LN

200 Tomaquag Rd

TOMAQUAG RD & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD
80 TOMAQUAG ROAD

TOMAQUAG RD & PANCIERA LN

DIAMOND HILL RD & ALEXANDRA CT

84 Diamond Hill Rd

DIAMOND HILL RD & TOMAQUAG VALLEY RD

Bus 24 AM Elementary

7:53 AM
7:54 AM

7 EGYPT ST
28 EGYPT ST



7:54 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
7:58 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:19 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM

EGYPT ST & JUNIPER DR

75 Egypt St

DIAMOND HILL RD & ANDRE CT
141 DIAMOND HILL RD.

152 DIAMOND HILL RD

161 DIAMOND HILL RD

69 MAXSON HILL RD

48 MAXSON HILL RD

MAXSON HILL RD & LYNCH LN
HIGH ST & KNIGHT ST

WEST ST & PARK PL

19 WEST ST

NORTH DR & VALLEY DR
SOUTH DR & LYNN LN

ROBIN RD & HIGH ST

HIGH ST & MAPLE CT

47 High St

42 LAUREL ST

Bus 25 AM Elementary

7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:53 AM
7:55 AM
7:58 AM
8:00 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:10 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:18 AM
8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:25 AM
8:26 AM
8:27 AM

230 Woodville Rd

289 WOODVILLE RD

520 MAIN ST

548 MAIN ST

574 MAIN ST

39 LAWTON FOSTER RD S
579 MAIN ST

29 TOWN HOUSE RD

9 TOWN HOUSE RD

450 WOODVILLE RD

403 WOODVILLE RD

377 Woodville Rd A

362 TOMAQUAG RD

354 TOMAQUAG RD

335 TOMAQUAG RD

263 TOMAQUAG RD

249 Tomaquag Rd

COLLINS RD & CEDAR KNOLL DR
190 MAXSON HILL RD
MAXSON HILL RD & FRONTIER RD
197 MAIN ST

177 MAIN ST

MAIN ST & WELLS ST

MAIN ST & ELM ST

MAIN ST & BROOKDALE DR

Bus 26 AM Elementary

7:55 AM

ALTON BRADFORD RD & PANCIERA LN



7:56 AM ALTON BRADFORD RD & GRILLS LN

7:58 AM 30 ALTON BRADFORD RD

7:59 AM ASHAWAY RD & HINDLE DR
8:00 AM ASHAWAY RD & HOWARD ST
8:01 AM 196 ASHAWAY RD

8:02 AM 184 ASHAWAY RD

8:03 AM 173 ASHAWAY RD

8:04 AM 162 ASHAWAY RD

8:06 AM 23 Ashaway Rd

8:09 AM 9 OAK ST

8:10 AM OAK ST & EDGEWOOD AV
8:11 AM 47 OAK ST

8:12 AM OAK ST & JACOBSON TRL
8:13 AM 95 OAK ST

8:17 AM CHASE HILL RD & NARRAGANSETT WY
8:19 AM 44 MAIN ST

8:22 AM 19 MAXSON ST

8:23 AM 24 MAXSON ST

8:24 AM 36 RIVER RD

8:26 AM OLD HOPKINTON CEMETARY RD & CRANDALL LN
8:28 AM MAIN ST & AMELIA ST

8:28 AM MAIN ST & PEQUOT LN

8:30 AM HILLSIDE AV & LAUREL ST

8/31/2023



